








































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 13372484 13395399 22915

2日 0:00 13395399 13417841 22442

3日 0:00 13417841 13439984 22143

4日 0:00 13439984 13462089 22105

5日 0:00 13462089 13484628 22539

6日 0:00 13484628 13506782 22154

7日 0:00 13506782 13529456 22674

8日 0:00 13529456 13551736 22280

9日 0:00 13551736 13574566 22830

10日 0:00 13574566 13596530 21964

11日 0:00 13596530 13618033 21503

12日 0:00 13618033 13640521 22488

13日 0:00 13640521 13662964 22443

14日 0:00 13662964 13685710 22746

15日 0:00 13685710 13707988 22278

16日 0:00 13707988 13729895 21907

17日 0:00 13729895 13752747 22852

18日 0:00 13752747 13774014 21267

19日 0:00 13774014 13795570 21556

20日 0:00 13795570 13818039 22469

21日 0:00 13818039 13840899 22860

22日 0:00 13840899 13862806 21907

23日 0:00 13862806 13885358 22552

24日 0:00 13885358 13907787 22429

25日 0:00 13907787 13930302 22515

26日 0:00 13930302 13952443 22141

27日 0:00 13952443 13973909 21466

28日 0:00 13973909 13995327 21418

29日 0:00 13995327 14017813 22486

30日 0:00 14017813 14039778 21965

合计 667294

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年6月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


